
BZM Jugend Freistil

Haibach, 19.01.2019

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

52kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marcel Erk KSC Hösbach
0:57

02
0:30

02
 0  0  0  0  0 2.

2 Merlin Stadtmüller KSC Hösbach
SS 7:0

51
SS 4:0

51
 2  10  2  0  11 1.
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